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COGNOME E NOME

SAVINO Irene
OLBARIO Beatrice
PUCCI Martina
CHICCA Benedetta
BATISTI Rachele
DE LUCA Rebecca
BISORI Sara

MARTINELLI Mariachiara

GELAINI Sara

CANNI FERRARI Giorgia
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SOCIETA'

200 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine

Finale

Riepilogo

Circolo Nuoto Lucca
on Sport Sestri Levante
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aragno Rivarolesi

Estra Ecoswim Training ss

MAN

100m
1'17.73 1'23.25
1'24.01 1'27.74
1'25.62 1'29.17
1'24.63 1'31.46
1'27.85 1'34.42
1'28.11 1'34.18
1'27.41 1'36.74
1'31.85  1'40.46
1'33.36 1'39.73
1'35.65  1'43.35
Comunicato

(Stampata il 24/05/2014 alle 17:20)

ARRIVO Record

2'39.83

2'40.98
2'51.75
2'54.79
2'56.09
3'02.27
3'02.29
3'04.15
3'12.31
3'13.09
3'19.00
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